
LOT 37 BLOCK A WOODGATE VILLAGE 

527-697, 550-369, 711-253, 763-1

KPONE LLC
4035 QUAIL CIR
VALDOSTA, GA 31601

05-4S-16-02777-038

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/06/2026 TP 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

22,058
4,000
18,500
44,558

0
44,558

0
44,558
44,558

0

47,010

1548/94 8/15/2025 WD U I 37 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KOGER ROBERT J

KPONE LLC

1325/2589 11/17/2016 QC U I 11 7,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TODD L & DEBRA E HUNT

ROBERT J KOGER
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XFOB:1:1: RIVER OAKS M H

HX Base Yr

245 SW JUPITER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,005 91.4490 54.87 55,144 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 20,280

FEP 60 85 51 1,119

UOP 120 25 30 658

1,104 1,005 22,058

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 S47 S19 E14 N28 N38 $
UOP=[ORIG=-14,47] W10 S12 E10 N12 $
FEP=[ORIG=0,38] E6 N10 W6 S10 $
.

BAS

14

47

19

14

28

38

UOP

10

12

10

12

FEP

6

10

6

10

1 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RMH-2 75.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


